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Description

199306110001
69901

06/11/1993
11:49:11

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

199706110001
82821

06/11/1997
08:34:18

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200107300003
14581

07/30/2001
08:25:04

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200508230004
32460

08/23/2005
08:29:09

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201308130003
30440

08/13/2013
03:01:32

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201710260003
89240

10/26/2017
03:37:47

WARD
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


