Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306110001 69901	06/11/1993 11:49:11	WARD CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
199706110001 82821	06/11/1997 08:34:18	WARD CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY						
200107300003 14581	07/30/2001 08:25:04	WARD CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200508230004 32460	08/23/2005 08:29:09	WARD CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201308130003 30440	08/13/2013 03:01:32	WARD CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201710260003 39240	10/26/2017 03:37:47	WARD CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						